
Venue: Winwick Leisure Centre 
            Myddleton Lane 
            Winwick 
            Warrington. WA2 8LQ 

 

 
COURSE DATES – 2020 

 

 
 

COURSE 

Emergency 
First Aid 

 
9.30- 16.30 

 

First Aid at 
Work 

 
9.30- 16.30 

 

First Aid 
at Work 

Refresher 
9.30- 16.30 

 

Paediatric 
First Aid 

 
9.30- 16.30 

 
 

COST 
 

£65.00 

+ vat 

£159.00 

+ vat 

£129.00 

+vat 

£95.00 

+vat 

 
January 

 

 
22 

 
22,23,24 

 
23,24 

 
20,21 

 
February 

 

 
10 

 
10,11,12 

 
11,12 

 
13,14 

 
March 

 

 
16 

 
16,17,18 

 
17,18 

 

 
April 

 

 
27 

 
27,28,29 

 
28,29 

 
2,3 

 
May 

 

 
18 

 
18,19,20 

 
19,20 

 

 
June 

 

 
15 

 
15,16,17 

 
16,17 

 
18,19 

To Book  
Web – www.actiontraining.co.uk 

Email -  training@actiontraining.co.uk 

Tel- 07595 893440 
 


