Venue: Winwick Leisure Centre Myddleton Lane Winwick Warrington. WA2 8LQ



COURSE DATES – 2020

COURSE	Emergency First Aid 9.30- 16.30	First Aid at Work 9.30- 16.30	First Aid at Work Refresher 9.30- 16.30	Paediatric First Aid 9.30- 16.30
COST	£65.00 + vat	£159.00 + vat	£129.00 +vat	£95.00 +vat
January	22	22,23,24	23,24	20,21
February	10	10,11,12	11,12	13,14
March	16	16,17,18	17,18	
April	27	27,28,29	28,29	2,3
May	18	18,19,20	19,20	
June	15	15,16,17	16,17	18,19

To Book

Web - www.actiontraining.co.uk

Email - training@actiontraining.co.uk

Tel- 07595 893440